
FOR SALE

Under $100

Everstar Portable 
A/C units 

8,000 BTU - $50
10,000 BTU - $100

Call 262-7358 after 5

Pets

Over $100

FURNITURE FOR SALE
Basement full - you haul!

390-3169

Mini-Rototiller
Asking $175

Call 265-7188

 Firewood For Sale
$120 per cord 
Call 399-0115

Sofa/loveseat $150, 
Kitchen Table - $300, 

Ent. Ctr. - $50, 390-6817

Transportation/RVs

2004 Harley Davidson 
Softail Classic

20K miles, screaming 
eagle pipes, chrome
$10,500 - 390-2336

1983 Chevy 
Silverado 4x4

Auto., new tires/battery, 
24K miles on new engine 

& transmission. Looks 
good. Runs great. $2400

265-7406 

2001 Harley Davidson 
883, Very low miles! 
265-1398 evenings

2008 Toyota Camry
Sage green, 89K miles

$8500, 265-5155

2004 Ford F150 w/topper
73K miles,  $10,900

2006 Pontiac Grand Prix
V6, CD, Remote Start, 

100K miles, $6300
Call 265-6684

2002 Honda Odyssey
Exc. condition, low miles
357-2194 for more info

1993 Ford Ranger XLT
Rebuilt trans., new clutch, 
body good, engine needs 

repair. $1500 OBO
Call after 3

262-4745 or 265-2495

1993 Fair by Fleetwood 
Motor Home, King Dome 
for Cable TV, Bike Rack, 
Banks Power Pack, Very 

Clean! 85,700 miles 
$11,900 OBO - 265-9868

Real Estate

2 bd, 1 bath, 1440 sq 
ft, full unfinished bsmt, 
carport w/2 car garage, 
new siding, windows & 
steel roof. New propane 
fireplace, 30x40 heated 

shop w/floor heat. All 
on 10+ acres w/mature 

wind break. 9 mi W of Big 
Sandy $175,000 378-3275

EMPLOYMENT

St. Jude 
Thaddeus School

is accepting applications 
for the following positions:

Certified Pre-School 
Teacher

Hourly Extended Care 
Position

Applications can be 
picked up at 440 7th Ave.

Closes June 27, 2013

Bookkeeper/Data Entry
Seeking reliable, long 

term, personable, discrete 
& independent worker. 

Must know Excel & Word 
Will train on accounting 

software. Salary depends 
on experience. Send 

Resume to P.O. Box 420, 
Havre, MT 59501.

RENTALS

Apartments

FOR RENT: 1 bd apt & 
2 & 3 bd mobile home
Call 945-1710 for info

Houses

TIGHT - Won’t last!
3/4 bedroom home, 2 stall 
garage w/pit & rec. area 

Near Laredo Estates
Call 945-2027

BULLETIN 
BOARD

Lost

Lost somewhere between 
6th St. & the hospital:
large bunch of keys

REWARD
406-465-5941
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2009 Pontiac
G-6 GT

77,000 miles 

$11,800 OBO
Call 945-0726

FOR 
SALE

1220 12th Street 

4 bedroom;
3 bath, 2518 sq. 

ft. home w/all new 
interior paint. 3 stall 

car garage, insulated 
and heated; central 

air; open floor plan w/
vaulted ceilings and 5 
skylights throughout.
Nice landscaped yard 

with underground 
sprinklers.

Large fenced backyard 
with 8x12 shed

included in sale. Great 
family home with many 

more amenities.
Located in the Glo-Ed 

Subdivision.
Call to schedule a time 
to preview the home.

Price $286,000

Call 406-945-0649 
or 406-390-6816

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

901 16th St. 
Recently updated, 

3 + bd, 2 bath, 2272 
sq ft. Lg detached 

garage. Underground 
sprinklers/central 
air. Lg appliances 

included.  $170,000 
Call 390-6453

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

Puzzle & Answer

SUDOKU

SUDOKUEMPLOYMENT

11 Cypress Drive
 

Spacious 4 bed, 3 bath 
2,700+ sq. ft. home on 

a lg. corner lot in an 
ideal neighborhood. 
Updates throughout, 
including a beautiuflly 

updated master bath & 
a large Trek deck with 
an unbeatable Bears 

Paw view. 
$229,999

Call 390-5834

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

Real Estate

PAPER INSERTER
Part time production position inserting 

papers. Must be 18 yrs old & able to stand 
for long periods of time. Lift, push or pull 
50 lbs. Early morning & afternoon shift.

Pick up an application at 
The Havre Daily News • 119 Second Street

PRICE REDUCED!
3 Bedroom 1980 Mobile 
Home for sale by owner.

Includes stove, fridge & 
dishwasher. 
Was $17,500

NOW $16,000
Call 301-0328 
or 945-1063

935 6th Street

5 bedroom, 3 bath 
home, 3600+ sq. ft. 

Includes den, office, in-
door hot tub and double 
garage. Many updates 
throughout! Basement 
has a full kitchen and 
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